Student
Year 1/ 3 Terms Livs with| Liv with
Parent Parent

Tuition and Fees 14,740 14,740
Books & Supplies 872 872
Food & Housing 5,508 34,569
Personal Expense 8,019 8,019
Transportation 10,476 10,476
Other 699 699

Total 40,314| 69,375

Student
Student |Does Not
Year 2 / 3 Terms Lives with|Live with
Parent Parent

Tuition and Fees 12,730 12,730
Books & Supplies 382 382
Food & Housing 5,508, 34,569
Personal Expense 8,019 8,019
Transportation 10,476, 10,476
Other 108 108
Total 37,223 66,284




Year 3 /2 Terms

Tuition and Fees

Books & Supplies

Food & Housing
Personal Expense

Transportation
Other

Total

Student
Lives with
Parent

Student
Does Not
Live with
Parent

9,380

9,380

0

0

BILLABLE COST

3,672

23,046

5,346

5,346

6,984

6,984

86

86

NON-BILLABLE COST

25,468

44,842




