Registered Nursing 24-Month

Year 1 / 3 Terms			Student
		Student	Does Not
		Lives with	Live with
		Parent	Parent
Tuition and Fees		14,740	14,740
Books & Supplies		872	872
	BILLABLE COST		
Food & Housing		5,508	34,569
Personal Expense		8,019	8,019
Transportation		10,476	10,476
Other		699	699
	NON-BILLABLE COST		
Total		40,314	69,375

Registered	Nursing	24-Month

Year 2	/ 3 Terms	Student Lives with Parent	Student Does Not Live with Parent
Tuition and Fees		12,730	12,730
Books & Supplies		382	382
	BILLABLE COST		
Food & Housing		5,508	34,569
Personal Expense		8,019	8,019
Transportation		10,476	10,476
Other		108	108
	NON-BILLABLE COST		
Total		37,223	66,284

Registered Nursing 24-Month

Year 3	/ 2 Terms	Student Lives with Parent	Student Does Not Live with Parent
Tuition and Fees		9,380	9,380
Books & Supplies		0	0
	BILLABLE COST		
Food & Housing		3,672	23,046
Personal Expense		5,346	5,346
Transportation		6,984	6,984
Other		86	86
	NON-BILLABLE COST		
Total		25,468	44,842